NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

TRABUCO CANYON WATER DISTRICT

JULY 19, 2019

SPECIAL BOARD MEETING

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE SPECIAL BOARD MEETING OF THE TRABUCO CANYON WATER DISTRICT SCHEDULED TO BE HELD ON FRIDAY, JULY 19, 2019, AT 5:30 P.M. AT THE BOARD MEETING ROOM, TRABUCO CANYON WATER DISTRICT ADMINISTRATIVE FACILITY, 32003 DOVE CANYON DRIVE, TRABUCO CANYON, CALIFORNIA, HAS BEEN CANCELLED BY ACTION OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS.

THIS SPECIAL BOARD MEETING OF THE TRABUCO CANYON WATER DISTRICT WILL NOT BE RESCHEDULED.

MICHAEL PEREA, DISTRICT SECRETARY TRABUCO CANYON WATER DISTRICT

DATE & TIME POSTED Friday, July 19, 2019, 9:00 A.M.